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£6.75

 DESSERT M E N U

Something Sweet......

Please be advised some of our game dishes may contain shot. Please make your server aware of any 
allergies or dietary requirements. (v) denotes Vegetarian

DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce, Hazelnut Crunch, Vanilla Ice Cream  

Dark Chocolate Fondant, Banana Jam, Vanilla Ice Cream, Pecans 

Lemon Meringue Tart, Raspberry Sorbet

Rhubarb and Strawberry Eton Mess, Almond Cream

Three Scoops of Ice-cream and Sorbet 
Ice Creams: - Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Salted Caramel
Sorbets: - Raspberry, Passionfruit, Yoghurt, Coconut, Blood Orange

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

DESSERT WINES

Chateau du Seuil 75ml

Elysium Black Muscat 50ml

Cline Late Harvest Mourvedre 50ml

Tio Pepe Sherry 75ml

Dow's Late Bottled Vintage Port 75ml

Graham's 10 Year Tawny Port 75ml

COFFEE/ TEA

Cappucino

Latte

Americano 

Double Espresso 

Tea Pigs Tea 

Hot Chocolate White, Milk, 50%, 70%

£4.40

£7.00

£4.90

£4.80

£6.60

£4.50

£2.40

£2.20

£1.90

£2.20

£3.10

£2.30

£4.50

CHEESE

Perl Wen - The flavour is mild and feintly lemony (Ceredigion)

Coastal Cheddar - Aged 18 months for a rich and intense flavour (Dorchester)

Colston Basset Stilton - Creamy, smooth, buttery and slightly crumbly with  blue veining

£7.50 for 3 cheeses, chutney, grapes and crackers
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