

Something Sweet.....

## Dessert

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce, Hazelnut Crunch, Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.75
Dark Chocolate Fondant, Banana Jam, Vanilla Ice Cream, Pecans	£6.75
Lemon Meringue Tart, Raspberry Sorbet	£6.75
Rhubarb and Strawberry Eton Mess, Almond Cream	£6.75
Three Scoops of Ice-cream and Sorbet Ice Creams: - Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Salted Caramel Sorbets: - Raspberry, Passionfruit, Yoghurt, Coconut, Blood Orange	£4.50

## CHEESE

Perl Wen - The flavour is mild and feintly lemony (Ceredigion)

Coastal Cheddar - Aged 18 months for a rich and intense flavour (Dorchester)

Colston Basset Stilton - Creamy, smooth, buttery and slightly crumbly with blue veining

£7.50 for 3 cheeses, chutney, grapes and crackers

## Coffee/ Tea **DESSERT WINES**

Chateau du Seuil 75ml	£4.50	Cappucino	£2.30
Elysium Black Muscat 50ml	£4.40	Latte	£2.40
Cline Late Harvest Mourvedre 50ml	£7.00	Americano	£2.20
Tio Pepe Sherry 75ml	£4.90	Double Espresso	£1.90
Dow's Late Bottled Vintage Port 75ml	£4.80	Tea Pigs Tea	£2.20
Graham's 10 Year Tawny Port 75ml	£6.60	Hot Chocolate white, Milk, 50%, 70%	£3.10

ENJQY\_

Please be advised some of our game dishes may contain shot. Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements. (v) denotes Vegetarian









Bradford-on-Avon